School Districts in Berks County

County
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks

School District
Antietam SD

Boyertown Area SD

Brandywine Heights Area SD
Conrad Weiser Area SD

Daniel Boone Area SD
Exeter Township SD
Fleetwood Area SD
Governor Mifflin SD
Hamburg Area SD
Kutztown Area SD
Muhlenberg SD

Oley Valley SD
Reading SD
Schuylkill Valley SD
Tulpehocken Area SD
Twin Valley SD
Wilson SD
Wyomissing Area SD

Population, 2020
7,956
49,959
12,632
20,169
22,388
27,358
16,821
31,624
17,659
17,050
26,192
13,237
95,112
15,702
12,870
25,573
41,286
13,326

Rural / Urban
Urban
Urban
Rural
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Rural
Rural
Urban
Rural
Urban
Urban
Rural
Urban
Urban
Urban



